Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: CHILTERN RODEO, 2016, VIC
Held on 13 Mar 2016 at the Chiltern Racecourse
Approximate Attendance: 2,000
Arena Director: George Fruin, Judges: Brett Ryan, Robert McPhee, Announcer: Terry Murray
Timers: Julie Heard, Best Bucking Horse: MANDY'S BOY, Best Bucking Bull: MR TOO GOOD
Clowns: Codey Hammond, Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Garry McPhee

Score or Prize

Event Round Place Competitor Name Livestock Standings Time Money
SADDLE BRONC
1 1  Greg Hamilton 025GM — CHEYENE TOP GIRL 88 $672
1 2 Heath Chalmers 87 $504
1 3 John McNamee 83 $336
1 4 Peter Moffatt 82 $168
1 bonus Jack Capewell 78 $70
BULL RIDE 1 1  Mitchell Paton 105 GM - NO SMOKIN 86  $1,200
1 2  Ben Thorp 83 $720
1 3 Warren Coatman 73 $480
BAREBACK 1 1 Cody Angland 0410GM - DOG BITE 76 $476
1 2 Ben (NSW) Hall 75 $357
1 3 Cody Tyrrell 72 $238
1 4 Parrish May 66 $119
ROPE AND TIE 1 1  Lee Kimber 4.2 $672
1 2 Terry Evison 4.3 $504
1 3 Brock Eastwell 45 $336
1 4 Mitch Eastwell 5.5 $168
STEER WRESTLING
1 1  Jordan O'Neill 4 $896
1 2 Brock Eastwell 4.3 $672
1 3 Cameron Bell 4.35 $448
1 4  Ryley Gibb 4.4 $224
TEAM ROPING
1 1 Rod Thorp HEADER 9.05  $1,073
1 1  Andrew McQualter-Whyte HEELER 9.05 $1,073
1 2  Cameron Bell HEADER 10.25 $783
1 2 Cameron Milner HEELER 10.25 $783
1 3 Terry Evison HEADER 11.25 $551
1 3 Corey Heath HEELER 11.25 $551
1 4 Orin James HEADER 125 $290
1 4 Brett Walker HEELER 125 $290
1 5  Garry McPhee HEADER 12.8 $203
1 5 Errol Frain HEELER 12.8 $203
1bonus Ben Mallia HEADER 15.65 $100
1 bonus Dean Beattie HEELER 15.65 $100
BARREL RACE
1 1 Maree Oddy 17.728 $1,243.20
1 2  Teneille Little 17.827 $907.20
1 3 Cherie O'Donoghue 17.875 $638.40
1 4 Emma Peters 17.922 $336
1 5  Shianne O’'Donoghue-Kent 17.939 $235
1 bonus Montana O’Donoghue-Kent 18.527 $140
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2ND DIV BULL RIDE

Rebecca Van Houten
Stephanie Gard

Sam Pratt

Dusty McPhee
Amber Burns
Yvonne Emerson

3.15 $1,142.40
3.15 $1,142.40
3.65 $678.30
4.15 $357
545 $124.95
5.45 $124.95



JUNIOR STEER RIDE

JUNIOR BARREL
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Benjamin Gard
Sam Daly

James Sutherland
Latham Hill

Sam Woodall
Tejay Angland
Lawson Stenhouse
Jarrod McKane
Robert Phibbs

Madalynn Cromack
Nhyah Berrington
Casey Green
Tamika Robinson

Jack McQualter-Whyte
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Georgie Kapeller
Amy Sutherland
Cody Peppin
Cooper Cannell

Dylan Richardson
Robert Phibbs
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70
63
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74
73
71
71

17.047
17.269
17.405
17.466
18.527
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3.55
3.85
4.15

80
75

$284
$213
$142

$71

$167.20
$125.40
$83.60
$20.90
$20.90

$205.60
$154.20
$102.80
$51.40
$16

$157.60
$118.20
$78.80
$39.40

$183.60
122.40



